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DESSERT MENU
Restaurant



Desserts

N Contains Nuts
Should you have any food allergies please inform our staff.

1.

Add a scoop of lce Cream 
to any dessert for only £1.50

BaklavaN

N

N

N

N

N

N

Filo pastry, nuts, honey syrup. Served with cream.

Dondurmalar/lce Cream 

Visne Hosafı
Coconut, vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, pistachio.

Cherries in syrup served with vanilla ice cream. 
(Cherries may contain stones).

Tel Kadayif
Shredded wheat, walnuts, honey syrup.

Kaymakli Kayisi Tatlisi
Sundried apricot with homemade cream, almond and walnut.

Chocolate Cake
Simply delicious, served with vanilla ice cream.

Apple Tart
Homemade Cinnamon Apple Tart served with cream.

Sekerpare
Homemade Almond Cake, served with your favourite ice cream �avour.

Mozaik Cake
Homemade Cake with crushed biscuits, walnuts and cocoa powder,
served with your favourite ice cream �avour.

San Sebastian Cheesecake
Mascarpone cheesecake served with chocolate sauce.

Semolina Kek
Homamade Cake with orange syrup served with your favourite ice 
cream �avour.

Vegan - Gluten free chocolate cake. 
Vegan - Gluten free Chocolate Cake

£8.95

£7.95

£8.45

£7.95

£7.95

N Kaymakli Kestane
Candied chestnut purée topped with walnut and cream.

£8.45

£8.45

£8.45

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£8.95



After Meal Drinks

2.

Tiramisù Martini 

Dessert Wine

1
Frangelico, Absolut Vodka, and Baileys shaked and served into a 
chilled martini glass. Top with espresso and garnish with chocolate.

Crafty, a little bitter, and full of surprises. It is made by combining 
equal parts gin, vermouth rosso and Campari, stirring with 
ice and straining into a rocks glass.

Bourbon whiskey, a little sugar, and a dash of bitters, stirred up 
with quality ice and garnished with an orange peel.

Michele Chiarlo
Nivole Moscato d 'Asti 

1

Berton Vineyard 
Botrytis Semillon Reserve 

2

A gently sparkling dessert wine with intense 
peach and tropical fruit �avours. Delightfully silky.

A gently sparkling dessert wine with intense 
peach and tropical fruit �avours. Delightfully silky.

375 ml (5%)

375 ml (5%)

Quady, Elysiuım 
Black Muscat 

3

An enticing aroma of Turkish Delight 
combined with spicy red fruits and roses 
with he sweetness beautifully balanced.

375 ml (5%)

Espresso Martini 2
Vodka with a co�ee kick! 
Absolut, Kahlua co�ee liqueur and a shot of espresso. 

Negroni 3

Old Fashioned 4

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£4.25 £7.25 £22.95

£4.95 £8.25 £28.95

£5.50 £10.50 £30.95

50ml
Sample

125ml
Glass

per
Bottle

Frangelico, Absolut Vodka, and Baileys shaked and served into a 
chilled martini glass. Top with espresso and garnish with chocolate.

2.

 

1 

1 Tiramisù Martini

Vodka with a coffee kick! 
Absolut, Kahlua coffe liqueur and a shot of espresso. 

2 Espresso Martini

Calvados, Benedectine DOM, Orange Juice and Orange Curacao.
An interesting mix, a little sweet, a little dry and a little citrus, 
for a well-designed cocktail.

3 HoneyMoon

2 

3 

 ABV% may vary.

2.

£10.00

£10.00

£10.00

£3.50 £6.95 £19.95

A gently sparkling dessert wine with intense
peach and tropical fruit flavours. Delightfully silky.

Michele Chiarlo,
Nivole Moscato d’Asti  375ml (5%)

£3.95 £7.95 £22.95

Luscious, honeyed flavours of peach
and dried apricots are well balanced
by a refreshing, natural freshness.

Berton Vineyard,
Moscato d’Asti  375ml (10%)

£4.95 £9.95 £27.95

An enticing aroma of Turkish Delight
combined with spicy red fruits and roses
with the sweetness beautifully balanced.

Quady, Elysium
Black Muscat  375ml (15%)

per



Port

Brandies

Liqueurs

Barros, Special Reserve1
Lovely balance between power and
finnese with a silky texture and
beautifully sustained �avours. 

20.0% 

20.0% 

20.0% 

£5.45

40% 

27% 

28% 

20% 

24% 

23% 

17% 

40% 

40% 

38% 

26,5% 

15% 

20% 

40% 

40% 

40% 

£4.95

£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45

£5.95
£14.95
£15.25

£6.45

£7.95

Barros, 10 Year Old Tawny2
Dried fruit aromas complemented by
delicate vanilla and chocolate notes.

3.

Abv              50 ml

Abv              25 ml

Abv              25 ml

Barros, Colheita 2005

Martell VS***, Cognac

Limoncello
Amaretto
Khlúa
Frangelico
Archers
Baileys
Cointreau
Drambuie
Sambuca
Tia Maria
Sourz Apple
Midori

Martell VSOP, Cognac
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy XO

3
Lovely balence with rich, warm intense
�avours of co�ee, candied orange and chocolate.



Aromatic Tea

Coffee

Turkish Tea

Peppermint
Camomile
Roseship
Sage
Apple
Blackberry
Fresh Mint
Green

Turkish Coffee
Espresso
Americano
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Decaffeinated Coffee
Hot Chocolate

Breakfast
Earl Grey

Tea
£1.65
£2.95
£2.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

£2.65
£2.65
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40

4.

Prices include V.A.T.

Turkish Tea 
Breakfast 
Earl Grey 

Peppermint £2.45
Camomile £2.45
Rosehip 
Sage £2.45
Apple £2.45

 £2.45
Fresh Mint 
Green £2.45

Turkish Coffee £2.45

Cappuccino

 

£2.45
Latte

 

£2.45

Espresso

 
Americano £2.45
Macchiato £2.45

 
 

Prices include V.A.T.

4.

Decaffeinated Coffee
Mocha 

Hot Chocolate 

 
 

£2.45

£2.45

£2.75

£2.45
£2.45

£2.55
£2.45

£1.45



Coffee Liqueurs £6.95

5.



Coffee Liqueurs £6.95

6.



11.

 


